
Throughout Genesis, God continually made promises that
affirmed His covenantal commitment to His people. Despite
their repeated sin, God promised to send the ultimate
Rescuer to save humanity and restore the perfect relationship
that Adam and Eve shared with God in the garden. Join us in
Kids Church as we learn that, “This God—His way is perfect;
the word of the Lord proves true.” Psalm 18:30a

Month at a Glance
Sunday, August 3

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, August 6
Kids Church Leader’s
Meeting 6:30 - 8PM
No children’s activities

 
Sunday, August 10

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, August 13
No children’s activities

Sunday, August 17
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, August 20
No children’s activities

Friday, August 22
Date Night 6:30-10PM

 Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, August 24
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
Parent/Child Dedication
during morning service

Wednesday, August 27
Kids Club Leader’s Mtg.
6:30-8PM
Kids Club starts next week!

Sunday, August 31
Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Calvary Community Church
7550 Cherry Park Drive, Houston, TX 77095

Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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August Kids Church Lesson Series 

Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM
Our kids will dig into God’s

Word with the Gospel Project--a
Christ-centered study,

presenting the chronological
story of recemption through

Jesus with stories, video,
activities & more!

For more info on
Kids Club, visit

calvaryhousto.com/
children.

Registration is open!


